S. No |Product Name (Example: Nplash Colour Material Amazon Selling MRP price |One liner main feature of [BULLET POINTS 2
Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery Price (this the product(BULLET
Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse includes amazon POINTS 1)
Unstitched Piece) commission also)
1 Women’s Applique Work Chanderi Silk  |Red, Green, Blue, Black and |Silk 4811 3000 The sarees are very When paired with a matching blouse and
2 Women'’s Applique Work Chanderi Silk |Red, Green, Blue, Black and |Silk 5132 3200 durable and elegant and  |beautifully handcrafted jewellery, these
Saree Other make even dull looks to be |beautiful applique work sarees give a royal
3 Women'’s Applique Work Chanderi Silk |Red, Green, Blue, Black and |Silk 5613 3500 pretty. look and are fit for wearing on any occasion.
Saree Other
4 Women'’s Ajrak Printed Saree Red and Other Cotton 2886 1800 The sarees are very When paired with a matching blouse and
durable and elegant and |beautifully handcrafted jewellery, these
make even dull looks to be |beautiful applique work sarees give a royal
pretty. look and are fit for wearing on any occasion.
5 Women’s Applique Cut Work Suit with Red, Green, Blue, Black and | cotton & org 12405 1500 Comes with unstitched Best for festivals and different occassions
Salwar and Duptta Other andy cotton salwar piece and dupatta.
6 Women’s Applique Cut Work Suit with |Red, Green, Blue, Black and | cotton & org 12726 1700 Comes with unstitched Best for festivals and different occassions
Salwar and Duptta Other andy cotton salwar piece and dupatta.
7 Women'’s Ajrak Printed Suit with Salwar |Multicolour Cotton 2245 1400 Comes with unstitched Best for festivals and different occassions
and Dupatta piece salwar piece and dupatta.
8 Applique Cut Work Cotton Double Red, Green, Blue, Black and | cotton & org 11800 1700 The bedsheet has This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to
Bedcover with Pillow Covers Other andy cotton beautifully intricate improve the look of your bedroom
fabric appliqué work with two
pillow covers
9 Applique Cut Work Cotton Double Red, Green, Blue, Black and | cotton & org |2726 1700 The bedsheet has This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to
Bedcover with Pillow Covers Other andy cotton beautifully intricate improve the look of your bedroom
fabric appliqué work with two
pillow covers
10 Applique Cut Work Cotton Double Red, Green, Blue, Black and | cotton & org |3528 2200 The bedsheet has This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to

Bedcover with Pillow Covers

Other

andy cotton
fabric

beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

improve the look of your bedroom




S. No

11

12

13

15
16

17

18

19

Product Name (Example: Nplash
Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery
Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse
Unstitched Piece)

Ajrak Printed Cotton Bed Sheet

kantha work Dobble bed sheet

Applique Cut Work Cotton single Sheet

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double
Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double
Bedcover with Pillow Covers
Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double
Bedcover with Pillow Covers
Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double
Bedcover with Pillow Covers

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double
Bedcover with Pillow Covers

Colour

Red and Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other
Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other
Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Material

Cotton

Cotton

cotton & org
andy cotton
fabric

Cotton
Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Amazon Selling
Price (this
includes amazon
commission also)

2165

3207

2094

2886
4009

5613

8019

12830

MRP price

1350

2000

1300

1800
2500

3500

5000

8000

One liner main feature of
the product(BULLET
POINTS 1)

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

BULLET POINTS 2

This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to
improve the look of your bedroom

This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to
improve the look of your bedroom

This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to
improve the look of your bedroom

The sarees are very durable and elegant and
make even dull looks to be pretty.

The sarees are very durable and elegant and
make even dull looks to be pretty.

The sarees are very durable and elegant and
make even dull looks to be pretty.




S. No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Product Name (Example: Nplash
Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery
Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse
Unstitched Piece)

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double
Bedcover with Pillow Covers

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall
Hang

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall
Hang

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall
Hang

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall
Hang

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Round
table cover

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Round
table cover

Colour

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Material

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton

Amazon Selling

Price (this

includes amazon

commission also)

19245

801

1283

1782

3528

160

240

MRP price

12000

500

800

1200

2200

100

150

One liner main feature of

the product(BULLET
POINTS 1)

The bedsheet has
beautifully intricate
appliqué work with two
pillow covers

This wall hanging is
handmade by the skilled
rural SHG women of
Barmer, Rajasthan

This wall hanging is
handmade by the skilled
rural SHG women of
Barmer, Rajasthan

This wall hanging is
handmade by the skilled
rural SHG women of
Barmer, Rajasthan

This wall hanging is
handmade by the skilled
rural SHG women of
Barmer, Rajasthan
Beautiful intricate

appliqué designs made by

rural Self Help Group
women of Barmer,
Beautiful intricate

appliqué designs made by

rural Self Help Group
women of Barmer,

BULLET POINTS 2

The sarees are very durable and elegant and
make even dull looks to be pretty.

The wonderful patterns and designs of these
wall hangings is a great way to add colour to
your bed, ceiling and wall

The wonderful patterns and designs of these
wall hangings is a great way to add colour to
your bed, ceiling and wall

The wonderful patterns and designs of these
wall hangings is a great way to add colour to
your bed, ceiling and wall

The wonderful patterns and designs of these
wall hangings is a great way to add colour to
your bed, ceiling and wall

Meant for Dining or coffee table. A beautiful
and attractive gifting product for your family,
friends and loved ones

Meant for Dining or coffee table. A beautiful
and attractive gifting product for your family,
friends and loved ones




S. No

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

Product Name (Example: Nplash
Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery
Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse
Unstitched Piece)

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Round
table cover

Applique Cotton Cut Work Cushion
Cover

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Cushion
cover

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Cushion
cover

Handmade Vintage Patchwork Table
Handmade Vintage Patchwork Table
Handmade Vintage Patchwork Table
Runner Set for dinning purpose

Colour

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Red, Green, Blue, Black and
Other

Multicolour
Multicolour
Multicolour

Material

Cotton

cotton & org
andy cotton
fabric

Cotton

Cotton

Cotton
Cotton
Cotton

Amazon Selling
Price (this
includes amazon
commission also)

400

112

160

400

561
801
1363

MRP price

250

70

100

250

350
500
850

One liner main feature of
the product(BULLET
POINTS 1)

Beautiful intricate
appliqué designs made by
rural Self Help Group
women of Barmer,

Great addition to your
home decor, could
perfectly match with all
kinds of furniture

Great addition to your
home decor, could
perfectly match with all
kinds of furniture

Great addition to your
home decor, could
perfectly match with all
kinds of furniture

These Vintage Patchwork
Placemats and Table
Runner are Elegant and
simple.

BULLET POINTS 2

Meant for Dining or coffee table. A beautiful
and attractive gifting product for your family,
friends and loved ones

A lot of appealing colours are available in this

product

A lot of appealing colours are available in this
product

A lot of appealing colours are available in this
product

This beautiful hand crafted table Mat Runner
and Placemat Set are perfect for everything.




