S. No	Product Name (Example: Nplash Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse Unstitched Piece)	Colour	Material	Amazon Selling Price (this includes amazon commission also)		One liner main feature of the product(BULLET POINTS 1)	BULLET POINTS 2
1	Women's Applique Work Chanderi Silk	Red, Green, Blue, Black and	Silk	4811	3000	The sarees are very	When paired with a matching blouse and
2	Women's Applique Work Chanderi Silk Saree	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Silk	5132	3200	durable and elegant and make even dull looks to be	beautifully handcrafted jewellery, these beautiful applique work sarees give a royal look and are fit for wearing on any occasion.
3	Women's Applique Work Chanderi Silk Saree	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Silk	5613	3500	pretty.	
4	Women's Ajrak Printed Saree	Red and Other	Cotton	2886	1800	The sarees are very durable and elegant and make even dull looks to be pretty.	When paired with a matching blouse and beautifully handcrafted jewellery, these beautiful applique work sarees give a royal look and are fit for wearing on any occasion.
5	Women's Applique Cut Work Suit with Salwar and Duptta	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org	2405	1500	Comes with unstitched salwar piece and dupatta.	Best for festivals and different occassions
6	Women's Applique Cut Work Suit with Salwar and Duptta	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org	2726	1700	Comes with unstitched salwar piece and dupatta.	Best for festivals and different occassions
7	Women's Ajrak Printed Suit with Salwar and Dupatta piece	Multicolour	Cotton	2245	1400	Comes with unstitched salwar piece and dupatta.	Best for festivals and different occassions
8	Applique Cut Work Cotton Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org andy cotton fabric	1800	1700	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to improve the look of your bedroom
9	Applique Cut Work Cotton Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org andy cotton fabric	2726	1700	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to improve the look of your bedroom
10	Applique Cut Work Cotton Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org andy cotton fabric	3528	2200	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to improve the look of your bedroom

S. No	Product Name (Example: Nplash Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse Unstitched Piece)	Colour	Material	Amazon Selling Price (this includes amazon commission also)	MRP price	One liner main feature of the product(BULLET POINTS 1)	BULLET POINTS 2
11	Ajrak Printed Cotton Bed Sheet	Red and Other	Cotton	2165	1350	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to improve the look of your bedroom
12	kantha work Dobble bed sheet	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	3207	2000	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to improve the look of your bedroom
13	Applique Cut Work Cotton single Sheet	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org andy cotton fabric	2094	1300	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	This applique bedsheets is a stylish appeal to improve the look of your bedroom
15	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double	Red, Green, Blue, Black and	Cotton	2886	1800	The bedsheet has	The sarees are very durable and elegant and
16	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	4009	2500	beautifully intricate appliqué work with two	make even dull looks to be pretty.
17	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	5613	3500	pillow covers	
18	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	8019	5000	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	The sarees are very durable and elegant and make even dull looks to be pretty.
19	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	12830	8000	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	The sarees are very durable and elegant and make even dull looks to be pretty.

S. No	Product Name (Example: Nplash Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse Unstitched Piece)	Colour	Material	Amazon Selling Price (this includes amazon commission also)	MRP price	One liner main feature of the product(BULLET POINTS 1)	BULLET POINTS 2
20	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Double Bedcover with Pillow Covers	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	19245	12000	The bedsheet has beautifully intricate appliqué work with two pillow covers	The sarees are very durable and elegant and make even dull looks to be pretty.
21	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall Hang	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	801	500	This wall hanging is handmade by the skilled rural SHG women of Barmer, Rajasthan	The wonderful patterns and designs of these wall hangings is a great way to add colour to your bed, ceiling and wall
22	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall Hang	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	1283	800	This wall hanging is handmade by the skilled rural SHG women of Barmer, Rajasthan	The wonderful patterns and designs of these wall hangings is a great way to add colour to your bed, ceiling and wall
23	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall Hang	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	1782	1200	This wall hanging is handmade by the skilled rural SHG women of Barmer, Rajasthan	The wonderful patterns and designs of these wall hangings is a great way to add colour to your bed, ceiling and wall
24	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Wall Hang	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	3528	2200	This wall hanging is handmade by the skilled rural SHG women of Barmer, Rajasthan	The wonderful patterns and designs of these wall hangings is a great way to add colour to your bed, ceiling and wall
25	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Round table cover	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	160	100	Beautiful intricate appliqué designs made by rural Self Help Group women of Barmer,	Meant for Dining or coffee table. A beautiful and attractive gifting product for your family, friends and loved ones
26	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Round table cover	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	240	150	Beautiful intricate appliqué designs made by rural Self Help Group women of Barmer,	Meant for Dining or coffee table. A beautiful and attractive gifting product for your family, friends and loved ones

S. No	Product Name (Example: Nplash Fashion Women's Silk Embroidery Border Saree with Heavy Work Blouse Unstitched Piece)	Colour	Material	Amazon Selling Price (this includes amazon commission also)		One liner main feature of the product(BULLET POINTS 1)	BULLET POINTS 2
27	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Round table cover	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	400	250	Beautiful intricate appliqué designs made by rural Self Help Group women of Barmer,	Meant for Dining or coffee table. A beautiful and attractive gifting product for your family, friends and loved ones
28	Applique Cotton Cut Work Cushion Cover	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	cotton & org andy cotton fabric	112	70	Great addition to your home decor, could perfectly match with all kinds of furniture	A lot of appealing colours are available in this product
29	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Cushion cover	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	160	100	Great addition to your home decor, could perfectly match with all kinds of furniture	A lot of appealing colours are available in this product
30	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Cushion cover	Red, Green, Blue, Black and Other	Cotton	400	250	Great addition to your home decor, could perfectly match with all kinds of furniture	A lot of appealing colours are available in this product
31	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Table	Multicolour	Cotton	561	350	These Vintage Patchwork	This beautiful hand crafted table Mat Runner
32	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Table	Multicolour	Cotton	801	500	Placemats and Table	and Placemat Set are perfect for everything.
33	Handmade Vintage Patchwork Table Runner Set for dinning purpose	Multicolour	Cotton	1363	850	Runner are Elegant and simple.	